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2016 Data
Rhode Island

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

7
510
351
11

460
4,177

$232,100
$30,848,000
$11,636,000

$726,600
$39,562,000

$100,419,300

$2,870,400
$258,862,000
$101,835,100

$6,729,300
$109,017,300
$325,872,000

Total 5,516 $183,424,000 $805,186,100

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

339
776
52

341
177
87

361
146
215
51
0

$8,257,900
$54,950,200
$2,999,800

$20,280,300
$11,454,800
$3,014,800

$27,942,400
$3,605,700

$18,717,000
$4,528,000

$0

$26,534,500
$100,042,800

$9,972,100
$90,432,700

$109,831,000
$7,455,800

$100,735,100
$10,090,700
$51,295,300
$7,245,800

$0
Total 2,549 $155,885,400 $514,403,700

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

18
1,632

45
475
186
467
205
584
122
45
60

$791,400
$91,345,400
$2,542,100

$33,500,400
$10,895,900
$17,405,100
$16,174,200
$15,545,000
$10,573,900
$3,621,500
$1,122,300

$1,169,400
$163,246,500

$8,780,700
$173,883,100
$67,961,300
$37,948,100
$81,615,300
$43,346,200
$29,113,100
$7,931,300
$2,874,200

Total 3,842 $203,628,600 $618,398,500

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 11,907 $542,938,000 $1,937,988,300

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $138,269,700
State Taxes $102,984,300 $16,309,500
Total Taxes $241,254,000 $16,309,500


