The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Rhode Island



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	7	\$232,100	\$2,870,400
Meat	510	\$30,848,000	\$258,862,000
Poultry	351	\$11,636,000	\$101,835,100
Hides, Skins and Offal	11	\$726,600	\$6,729,300
Wholesaling and Distribution	460	\$39,562,000	\$109,017,300
Retail Sales	4,177	\$100,419,300	\$325,872,000
Total	5,516	\$183,424,000	\$805,186,100

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	339	\$8,257,900	\$26,534,500
Business and Personal Services	776	\$54,950,200	\$100,042,800
Construction	52	\$2,999,800	\$9,972,100
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	341	\$20,280,300	\$90,432,700
Manufacturing	177	\$11,454,800	\$109,831,000
Retail	87	\$3,014,800	\$7,455,800
Transportation & Communication	361	\$27,942,400	\$100,735,100
Travel and Entertainment	146	\$3,605,700	\$10,090,700
Wholesale	215	\$18,717,000	\$51,295,300
Government	51	\$4,528,000	\$7,245,800
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	2,549	\$155,885,400	\$514,403,700

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	18	\$791,400	\$1,169,400
Business and Personal Services	1,632	\$91,345,400	\$163,246,500
Construction	45	\$2,542,100	\$8,780,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	475	\$33,500,400	\$173,883,100
Manufacturing	186	\$10,895,900	\$67,961,300
Retail	467	\$17,405,100	\$37,948,100
Transportation & Communication	205	\$16,174,200	\$81,615,300
Travel and Entertainment	584	\$15,545,000	\$43,346,200
Wholesale	122	\$10,573,900	\$29,113,100
Government	45	\$3,621,500	\$7,931,300
Other	60	\$1,122,300	\$2,874,200
Total	3,842	\$203,628,600	\$618,398,500

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	11,907	\$542,938,000	\$1,937,988,300

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$138,269,700	
State Taxes	\$102,984,300	\$16,309,500
Total Taxes	\$241,254,000	\$16,309,500

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016